
Bellingham Heritage Centre
Wark Church Lane

Humshaugh The Crown
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel

Acomb The Pant
Hexham Rail Interchange

Hexham Bus Station stand C
Hexham Bus Station stand D

Queen Elizabeth High School

0730
0745
0758
0803
0809
0817
0819

0829

1220
1235
1248
1253
1259
1307
1309

buses between
Bellingham | Wark | Humshaugh | Hexham 680

Queen Elizabeth High School
Hexham Bus Station stand E

Hexham Rail Interchange
Acomb The Pant

Wall Village Hadrian Hotel
Humshaugh The Crown

Wark Church Lane
Bellingham Heritage Centre

1130
1132
1139
1145
1150
1203
1217

1535
1550
1552
1559
1605
1610
1623
1637

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     H E X H A M

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     B E L L I N G H A M

Mondays to Fridays
except public holidays

Mondays to Fridays 
except public holidays

Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 28th October 2023

1640
1655
1708
1713
1719
1727
1729

this journey only runs as far as Hexham 
bus station during school holidays

1750
1752
1759
1805
1810
1823
1837

this journey starts from Hexham
bus station during school holidays

0730
0745
0758
0803
0809
0817
0819

1220
1235
1248
1253
1259
1307
1309

1640
1655
1708
1713
1719
1727
1729

Saturdays

1130
1132
1139
1145
1150
1203
1217

1550
1552
1559
1605
1610
1623
1637

1750
1752
1759
1805
1810
1823
1837

Saturdays

These journeys will be operated by Howard Snaith
under contract to Northumberland County Council.


