

Emergency strike timetable effective from 28th October 2023

BUSES TOWARDS HEXHAM

Mondays to Fridays

except public holidays Saturdays

Bellingham Heritage Centre	
Wark Church Lane	
Humshaugh The Crown	
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel	
Acomb The Pant	
📚 Hexham Rail Interchange	
Hexham Bus Station stand C	
Hexham Bus Station stand D	
Queen Elizabeth High School	

0730	1220 1640	0730	1220	1640
0745	1235 1655	 0745	1235	1655
0758	1248 1708	0758	1248	1708
0803	1253 1713	0803	1253	1713
0809	1259 1719	 0809	1259	1719
0817	1307 1727	0817	1307	1727
0819	1309 1729	0819	1309	1729
0829				

These journeys will be operated by Howard Snaith under contract to Northumberland County Council.

this journey only runs as far as Hexham bus station during school holidays

BUSES TOWARDS BELLINGHAM

Mondays to Fridays

except public holidays **Saturdays**

Queen Elizabeth High School		1535				
Hexham Bus Station stand E	1130	1550	1750	1130	1550	1750
😂 Hexham Rail Interchange	1132	1552	1752	1132	1552	1752
Acomb The Pant	1139	1559	1759	1139	1559	1759
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel	1145	1605	1805	1145	1605	1805
Humshaugh The Crown	1150	1610	1810	1150	1610	1810
Wark Church Lane	1203	1623	1823	1203	1623	1823
Bellingham Heritage Centre	1217	1637	1837	1217	1637	1837

this journey starts from Hexham
bus station during school holidays